Indian Institute of Information Technology, 

Design and Manufacturing, Kancheepuram, 

Melakottaiyur, Off Vandalur-Kelambakkam 

Road, Chennai – 600 127. 

8.   Duration of Contract  02 years 

9.  Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 

All participating vendors have to submit an 

EMD of ₹ 15,000/- (Rupees Fifteen thousand 

only) 

Important: 

 All communications are to be addressed in the name of the Registrar, IIITDM Kancheepuram, 

only and not in the name of any officer, and emails have to be sent to the official email ID 

gss@iiitdm.ac.in. 

 The right to suspend the tender process or part of the process, to accept or reject any or all the